
$380

$450

$470

$580

$999

冷食 COLD
番茄酪梨起士沙拉 Caprese Avocado Salad

甜菜根煙燻鮭魚 Beetroot Smoked Salmon

北海道生干貝薄片 Hokkaido Scallop Carpaccio

綜合起司冷肉拼盤 Cheese and Cold Cut Platter

魚子醬鬆餅 Caviar Waf�le

炸物 FRIED FOOD
起司薯條 Cheese French Fries

松露薯條 Truf�le French Fries

薯條三兄弟 (起士細薯/肉醬帶皮脆薯/松露波浪薯條) Mixed French Fries

手工雞柳條 Chicken Nuggets

手工乳酪條 Cheese Sticks

手工鱈魚條 Fish Fingers

炸物拼盤 Greedy Platter

水牛城辣雞翅 Buffalo Wings

金沙炸雞腿 Deep-fried Chicken with Salted Egg

$180

$250

$480

$380

$380

$380

$699

$450

$480

熱食 HOT
每日例湯 Daily Soup

滷味豬三寶 Pork Braised Dishes

滷味牛三寶 Beef Braised Dishes

焗烤千層麵 Lasagna

蛤蠣手工細麵 Vongole Tajarin

松露蕈菇燉飯 Truf�le Mushroom Risotto

青醬海鮮燉飯 Seafood Risotto with Pesto Sauce

海膽龍蝦義大利麵 Lobster Spaghetti with Sea Urchin Sauce

紅條魚排佐蝦蟹醬時令鮮蔬 Grouper Fillet with Shrimp and Crab Sauce

油封豬五花 Pork Belly Con�it

$180

$550

$680

$450

$530

$580

$699

$990

$799

$680

甜點 DESSERT
巴黎布列斯特 Paris Brest

歐貝拉蛋糕 Opera au chocolate

水果千層 Fruits Mille-feuille

聖多諾黑 St Honore

$320

$350

$360

$380

配酒小食 SNACKS
米米花 ( 原味 ) Pop Pop Rice (Classic)
米米花 ( 鹽味焦糖 ) Pop Pop Rice (Salt Caramel)
芥末毛豆 Wasabi Edamame

椒麻毛豆 Peppercorns Edamame

$150

$150

$120

$120



創意特調 SS Bar Specialty x 2 
COCKTAIL / MOCKTAIL

SS Bar · 春

NT$ 3,000 + 10%

雙人套餐
Deluxe set menu for two

冷食 COLD

每日例湯 Daily Soup x 2

甜點 Dessert

水果千層
Fruits Mille-feuille

巴黎布列斯特
Paris Brest

歐貝拉蛋糕
Opera au chocolate

聖多諾黑
St Honore

熱食 HOT

松露蕈菇燉飯
Truf�le Mushroom Risotto

紅條魚排佐蝦蟹醬時令鮮蔬
Grouper Fillet with Shrimp and Crab Sauce

蛤蠣手工細麵
Vongole Tajarin

番茄酪梨起司沙拉
Caprese Avocado Salad

北海道生干貝薄片
Hokkaido Scallop Carpaccio

甜菜根煙燻鮭魚
Beetroot Smoked Salmon

或OR

或OR



SS Bar．春 

｜啤滷套餐 Special Set｜

以上價格需另加10%服務費、供應時間：18:00 - 22:00
All Prices are subject to 10% Service Charge 

Available：18:00 - 22:00

滷味豬三寶 ×1
(加價$100可換 滷味牛三寶)

Pork Braised Dishes ×1
(Additional NT$100, can exchange for Beef Braised Dishes.)

毛豆 (芥末 或 椒麻) ×1
Edamame (Wasabi or Peppercorns) ×1

精選啤酒 330ml 任選3支
(台灣金牌啤酒 / 海尼根)

Choose any three 330ml Beers.
(Taiwan Golden Beer / Heineken)

$1000 + 10%



SS Bar．春 

｜SS Bar湯麵 Noodle Soup Menu｜

以上價格需另加10%服務費、供應時間：18:00 - 22:00
All Prices are subject to 10% Service Charge 

Available：18:00 - 22:00

蔬食湯麵 (蛋奶素) 
Vegetable Noodle Soup

日式豚骨湯麵
Japanese tonkotsu Noodle Soup

極光牛肉麵
AW Beef Noodle Soup

海鮮湯麵
Seafood Noodle Soup

$329

$449

$549

$499



吧台小食
BAR FOOD 

| 冷食 COLD |
甜菜根煙燻鮭魚 Beetroot Smoked Salmon

綜合起司冷肉拼盤 Cheese and Cold Cut Platter

$450

$580

| 炸物 FRIED FOOD |
起司薯條 Cheese French Fries

松露薯條 Truf�le French Fries

手工雞柳條 Chicken Nuggets

手工乳酪條 Cheese Sticks

香酥鱈魚條 Fish Fingers

$180

$250

$380

$380

$380

| 熱食 HOT |
滷味豬三寶 Pork Braised Dishes

滷味牛三寶 Beef Braised Dishes

法式鹹派 (蔬食/培根) Quiche (Vegetable/Bacon)

$550

$680

$180

| 甜點 DESSERT |
精選馬卡龍 Selected Macarons

精選手工巧克力 Assortment of Chocolate Bonbons

$240

$320

| 配酒小食 SNACKS |
綜合堅果 Nuts
米米花 (原味/鹽味焦糖) Pop Pop Rice (Classic/Salt Caramel)
毛豆 (芥末/椒麻) Edamame (Wasabi/Peppercorns)

$150

$150

$120

供應時間至 23:00

以上價格均需另加10%服務費
All Prices are subject to 10% Service Charge

供應時間至 24:00



NT$ 380 

NT$ 400 

NT$ 380 

NT$ 360

NT$ 360

NT$ 380 

NT$ 320 

NT$ 600 

Fly Me to the Moon
琴酒/多香果/月桂葉/杏桃/法式香草酒         
Gin/ Allspice/ Bay Leaf/ Apricot/ Benedictine

銀河光 
琴酒/百里香/洋甘菊/蘆薈與白葡萄汁
Gin/ Thyme/ Chamomile/ Clarify Aloe Vera and Green Grape Juice

宇宙皮草 
蒔蘿奶油洗伏特加/蘋果汁/白葡萄酒/乳香酒/綠色香草風味油
Dill & Butter Washed Vodka/ Clarify Sour Apple Juice/ White Wine/ Skinos/ Green Herd Oil

Ocean   
白蘭姆酒/柚子酒/海鹽溶液/泥煤威士忌/椰子水/荔枝椰子泡沫
Rum/ Yuzu/ Sea Salt Solution/ Talisker / Coconut Water/ Coconut and Lychee Spuma

A Space Odyssey
皮斯可白蘭地/桂花/荳蔻花/接骨木花/綠蘆筍
Pisco/ Osmanthus/ Mace Flower/ Elderflower/ Asparagus

太空鳳梨
干邑白蘭地/君度橙酒/茉莉香片/黑可可/鳳梨汁
Cognac/ Cointreau/ Jasmine Green Tea/ Black Coco Bitters Bitters/ Clarify Pineapple Juice

春泥
甜菜根伏特加/綠豆蔻/黑莓/草莓
Beetroot Vodka/ Cardamon/ Mulberry/ Strawberry

衝鋒隊長
軒尼詩VSOP/黑醋栗/藍莓/通寧水
Hennessy VSOP/ Cassis/ Blueberry/ Tonic Water

SS Bar 創意特調 Specialty Cocktail  

以上價格均須另加10%服務費All prices are subject 10% service charge.
自帶酒水需酌收開瓶費$1,000/瓶(750m(含)以下) ; $2000/瓶(750m(含)以上)

We charge NT 1,000 corkage per each bottle (750ml), $2000 (750ml above)
酒後不開車，安全有保障飲酒過量，有害（礙）健康

NT$ 380

NT$ 360

NT$ 380

NT$ 400

NT$ 360

NT$ 400

NT$ 360

NT$ 380

El Diablo
希瑪竇龍舌蘭/艾利佩斯梅茲卡爾/黑醋栗/萊姆/薑汁啤酒
El Jimador Tequila/ Alipus Santa Ana Mezcal/ Cassis/ Lime juice/ Ginger Beer

Aviation
琴酒/紫羅蘭/黑櫻桃/檸檬汁
Gin/ Rothman & Winter Violet/ Maraschino/ Lemon Juice 

Bee’s Knees 
印度琴酒/龍眼荔枝蜜/檸檬/鹽膚木花粉
India Gin/ Honey/ Lemon Juice/ Sumac Pollen

White Negroni 
坦奎利十號琴酒/龍膽草/杜鵑鳥白艾酒
Tanqueray no. 10 Gin/ Suze/ Cucielo Vermouth di Torino Bianco

Honey Moon
蘋果白蘭地/法式香草酒/庫拉索柑橘酒/檸檬
Calvados/ Benedictine/ Dry Curacao/ Lemon

Vesper 
坎特一號荷蘭伏特加/倫敦三號琴酒/柯奇白苦艾酒
Ketel One Vodka/ London No. 3 Gin/ Cocchi Americano

Toronto
裸麥威士忌/菲內特草本酒/楓糖/安格斯特拉香氛苦精
Rye Whiskey/ Fernet Blanca/ Maple Syrup/ Angostura Aromatic Bitters

Mai-Tai
摩根船長黑蘭姆酒/君度橙酒/鳳梨/檸檬/柳橙/杏仁糖漿
Captain Morgan Black Label/ Cointreau/ Pineapple/ Lemon/ Orange/ Almond Syrup

SS Bar 經典系列 Classic Cocktail 

NT$ 180
NT$ 200
NT$ 280

台灣金牌啤酒 Taiwan Golden Beer (330ml)  
海尼根 Heineken (330ml)    
三得利頂級啤酒 The Premium Malt's Suntory (500ml) 

啤酒 Beer

NT$ 220
NT$ 220

NT$ 240
NT$ 240

科西嘉島 La Corsica
琥珀啤酒 Brasserie Pietra Ambree (330ml) 

接骨木啤酒 Colomba Rosée (330ml)

白朗峰 Du Mont Blanc
琥珀啤酒 La Rousse (330ml) 

晶萃 Cristal IPA (330ml)

法國精釀啤酒 French Craft Beer 

NT$   70
NT$ 180
NT$ 180
NT$ 180

可口可樂 Coke Cola / 零卡可樂 ZERO Coke Cola / 雪碧 Sprite
芬蘭樹薑汁汽水 Fever Tree Giger Ale  
芬蘭樹通寧水 Fever Tree Tonic Water  
芬蘭樹蘇打水 Fever Tree Soda Water   

軟性飲料 Soft Drink

　　　NT$ 180
　　　NT$ 180

法國依雲天然氣泡礦泉水 Evian Sparkling Water (750ml) 

法國依雲天然礦泉水 Evian Mineral Water (750ml) 

礦泉水 Mineral Water 

SS Bar ‧ 春 Drinking List



SS Bar ．春

立春特調
Special Menu

茶金
烏龍茶 / 波本威士忌 / 芙樂夏蜜李酒

$ 380

東方青堤
東方美人 / 蘭姆酒 / 麝香白葡萄酒

$ 400

醉 觀音
鐵觀音 / 皮斯可酒 / 蜂蜜柚子 / 烏魚子

$ 380

以上價格需另加10% 服務費 、供應時間：18:00-00:00
All Prices are subject to 10% Service Charge

Available：18:00-00:00 


